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Fawdon Mormon Church               1830 1930 2030 2130 2230

Hollywood Avenue 0747 0822 0852 0932 1002 1032 02 32 1502 1532 1607 1637 1712 1742 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236

Regent Centre Metro 0751 0826 0856 0935 1005 1035 05 35 1505 1535 1610 1640 1715 1745 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238

Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0754 0829 0859 0937 1007 1037 07 37 1507 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240

Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0800 0835 0905 0942 1012 1042 12 42 1512 1542 1617 1647 1722 1752 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242

Osborne Road Acorn Road 0802 0837 0907 0944 1014 1044 14 44 1514 1544 1619 1649 1724 1754 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245

Archbold Terrace 0808 0843 0913 0949 1019 1049 19 49 1519 1549 1624 1654 1729 1759 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248

Haymarket John Dobson Street 0811 0846 0916 0951 1021 1051 21 51 1521 1551 1626 1656 1731 1801 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251

Newcastle John Dobson Street 0814 0849 0919 0954 1024 1054 24 54 1524 1554 1629 1659 1734 1804 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Service Number 33 33 33 33
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Fawdon Mormon Church             1830 1930 2030 2130 2230

Hollywood Avenue 0812 0842 0902 0932 02 32 1502 1532 1607 1637 1712 1742 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236

Regent Centre Metro 0815 0845 0905 0935 05 35 1505 1535 1610 1640 1715 1745 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238

Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0817 0847 0907 0937 07 37 1507 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240

Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0822 0852 0912 0942 12 42 1512 1542 1617 1647 1722 1752 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242

Osborne Road Acorn Road 0824 0854 0914 0944 14 44 1514 1544 1619 1649 1724 1754 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245

Archbold Terrace 0829 0859 0919 0949 19 49 1519 1549 1624 1654 1729 1759 1848 1948 2048 2148 2248

Haymarket John Dobson Street 0831 0901 0921 0951 21 51 1521 1551 1626 1656 1731 1801 1851 1951 2051 2151 2251

Newcastle John Dobson Street 0834 0904 0924 0954 24 54 1524 1554 1629 1659 1734 1804 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254

Saturdays
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Fawdon Mormon Church 0930 30 2230

Hollywood Avenue 0936 36 2236

Regent Centre Metro 0938 38 2238

Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0940 40 2240

Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0942 42 2242

Osborne Road Acorn Road 0944 44 2244

Archbold Terrace 0948 48 2248

Haymarket John Dobson Street 0951 51 2251

Newcastle John Dobson Street 0954 54 2254

Sundays & public holidays

Pay by mobile, contactless or cash

£4 a day | £14 a week
With the North Tyne  Local Saver

valid up to Hollywood Avenue 
(but not to Fawdon)
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Newcastle Pilgrim Street 1000 00 2300

Haymarket John Dobson Street 1003 03 2303

Archbold Terrace 1005 05 2305

Osborne Road Acorn Road 1009 09 2309

Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 1012 12 2312

Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 1014 14 2314

Regent Centre Metro 1016 16 2316

Hollywood Avenue 1018 18 2318

Fawdon Mormon Church 1024 24 2324

Sundays & public holidays
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Newcastle Pilgrim Street 0827 0907 0937 07 37 1507 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1827 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

Haymarket John Dobson Street 0830 0910 0940 10 40 1510 1540 1615 1645 1720 1750 1830 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303

Archbold Terrace 0832 0912 0942 12 42 1512 1542 1617 1647 1722 1752 1832 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305

Osborne Road Acorn Road 0836 0916 0946 16 46 1516 1546 1621 1651 1726 1756 1836 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309

Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0838 0918 0948 18 48 1518 1548 1623 1653 1728 1758 1838 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312

Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0843 0923 0953 23 53 1523 1553 1628 1658 1733 1803 1843 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314

Regent Centre Metro 0845 0925 0955 25 55 1525 1555 1630 1700 1735 1805 1845 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316

Hollywood Avenue 0848 0928 0958 28 58 1528 1558 1633 1703 1738 1808 1848 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318

Fawdon Mormon Church 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays
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Newcastle Pilgrim Street 0837 0907 0937 07 37 1507 1537 1612 1642 1717 1747 1827 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300

Haymarket John Dobson Street 0840 0910 0940 10 40 1510 1540 1615 1645 1720 1750 1830 1903 2003 2103 2203 2303

Archbold Terrace 0842 0912 0942 12 42 1512 1542 1617 1647 1722 1752 1832 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305

Osborne Road Acorn Road 0846 0916 0946 16 46 1516 1546 1621 1651 1726 1756 1836 1909 2009 2109 2209 2309

Jesmond Mitchell Avenue 0848 0918 0948 18 48 1518 1548 1623 1653 1728 1758 1838 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312

Gosforth High Street Brandling Arms 0853 0923 0953 23 53 1523 1553 1628 1658 1733 1803 1843 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314

Regent Centre Metro 0855 0925 0955 25 55 1525 1555 1630 1700 1735 1805 1845 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316

Hollywood Avenue 0858 0928 0958 28 58 1528 1558 1633 1703 1738 1808 1848 1918 2018 2118 2218 2318

Fawdon Mormon Church 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324
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